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              E-T-A SCS200-SC12-00-01-C2-01
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  E-T-A
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Fuse Holders ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  1
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $433.2778
                      	$ 433.28
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $167.6739
                      	$ 33534.78
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $161.7812
                      	$ 80890.60
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $158.8682
                      	$ 158868.20



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  